5115 01-27-94P01:45 RCVD	Vol <u>may</u> Page 28
	STATE OF OREGON,
Recording Requested by:	
LENDER SERVICE BUREAU	Filed for record at request of:
USB Loan # 49050295 GNMA Pool# 145587	
LSB # USB05 - 4899	on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>1:45</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly reco
When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau	in Vol M94 of Mortgages_ Page 2883
555 University Avenue Suite 130	
Sactamento, CA 95825	
ASSIGNMENT OF MORT	GAGE/DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency o	
US BANCORP M	fORTGAGE COMPANY
whose address is 501 S.E. Hawthorne Blvd., Portland,	OB 97114
By these presents does convey, grant, bargain, sell, assi	(Grantor)
수는 그는 것이 집에 가지 않는 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같아요. 이것은 정말 방법에서는 소유로 많은 것을 것 같아요.	LEY FUNDING, L.P.
그는 너희 요즘 있는 것을 것이 것을 것을 수 없는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을	
whose address is 601 5th Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 693 the described Mortgage, together with the certain noted	
an nens, and any rights due or to become due thereon.	
Said Mortgage is recorded in the State of Oregon, Con	inty of Klamath,
Official Records on April 7, 1986	
Original Mortgagor: S E TILLSON, D A TILLS	SON
Original Loan Amount: \$25,000.00 Property Address: 1421 Pleasant Ave , Klan	mat Patta A
Property/Tax ID #:	aan Faits, Uregon
Legal Municipality:	
Document # 59907 Book 86	Page: 5658
Said Mortgage was previously assigned and the assignm as Document # 73419	ment was recorded on 04/13/87 in Book M87, Page 6207
IN WITNESS WHEDDOF the undering the	<u></u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation sealed instrument by its duly authorized officer.	t has caused this instrument to be executed as a
Date: December 1, 1993	US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	Λ
	And la in Mate
	Charlene Carter, Vice President
Notary Acknowledgement	
STATE of California	
County of Sacramento	
On December 1, 1993 before me, Virginia L. Massey, pome on the basis of satisfactory endence to be the service of the service	ersonally appeared Charlene Carter, proved to
instrument and acknowledged to me that the average at	whose name is subscribed to the within
her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf or instrument.	f which the person acted, executed the
WTNESS my hand and official scal.	
	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	Vice President

CICILITIC

VIRGINIA L. MASSEY NOTABY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA PHINCIPAL OFFICE IN YOLO COUNTY My Commission Expires July 1, 1994

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein

Virginia I. Massey, Notary Public

C Lender Service Bureau ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

ASM/MTG-GNMA REV-11/93